9:00 AM Reporting time

9:30 AM Starting Time

Tel: 23319323, 23312721, 23752667

Fax 91-11-23353660

DELHT L DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION

FEROZESHAH KOTLA GROUNDS, NEW DELHI - 110 002

DATE: 16-10-2018
40 Overs Match

DDCA LEAGUE 1st FIXTURE (REVISED)

2018-2019

22-10-2018 ( Monday )

Ravi Brothers City Gymkhana SE-1 Shivaji College
Collage Sports Delhi Audit P-1 Chattar Singh
23-10-2018 (Tuesday)
Pusa Youngster Mishra Sports E-I Ramyjas
Patel Nagar RCN E-I1 G.G.S.C.
Malik Sports Darling CC E-1 Shivaji College
24-10-2018 (Wednesday)
Sarojini Nagar CC Kishan Ganj Colts E-I Ramjas
Delhi Blues R. R. Gymkhana P-1 St. Stephens
25-10-2018 (Thursday)
Gemini CC Delhi Wanderers SE-II Hamdard
South Delhi CC C.W.C. P-11 G.G.S.C.
Friends CC Kranti Star CC E-I1 Shivaji College
Pioneer CC Anand Sports E-I Ramjas
Times Of India Delhi Colts SE-I1 St. Stephens
26-10-2018 (Friday)
Madras CC Dena Bank CC SE-I Hamdard
S.B.I. Citizen CC S Plate | Ramjas
Ajmal Khan CC Rajinder Nagar Colts SE-IT Tripati Oval
Rehman CC Rajdhani CC E-11 St. Stephens
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27-10-2018 (Saturday)

No Match |

28-10-2018 (Sunday)

No Match |

29-10-2018 (Monday)

Yorks CC Jat Heroes E-11 Shivaji College
Alpine CC M.T.N.L. E-1 Ramjas
Telefunken CC Kishan Ganj Gym. P-1 St. Stephens
Ravi Brothers Delhi Cricket Club SE-1 Chattar Singh
30-10-2018 (Tuesday)
Young Delhi Essex Farms E-II Ramyjas
Delhi Admistrition N.S.C. C. SE-II St. Stephens
Malik Sports Three Star CC E-I G.G.S.C.
Super Star CC Sonnex CC E-II Shivaji College
31-10-2018 (Wednesday)

| D.D.A. | Mata Ved Solanki | E-1 | Ramjas
S/D
Anil Passi
Convener
DDCA League Committee
Note:-

The Fixture for the month of November 2018 will be finalized on 22™ Oct. 2018. Any team
playing any tournament in the month of November please let us know the dates of the

tournament so that we can adjust the League matches accordingly.
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